
Carthage Middle School Athletics

2023/24 7th & 8th Grade Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent H/A Game time Bus time

Monday July 31 Practice begins

Thursday August 10 Liberty A/B A 4:30 2:45

Friday August 11 West Central A/B H

Saturday August 12 Brown Cty. (DH) A 10:00 8:00

Monday August 14 LaHarpe A/B A 4:30 3:15

Tuesday August 15 Mendon Unity A/B H 4:30

Wednesday August 16 Nauvoo A/B H 4:30

Thursday August 17 Payson A/B H 4:00

Saturday August 19 Monmouth ICS Jamboree A TBA TBA

Monday August 21 Bushnell-Prairie City H 4:00

Tuesday August 22 Pittsfield A/B A 4:30 2:30

Wednesday August 23 Southeastern A/B H 4:30

Thursday August 24 Hamilton A/B A 4:30 3:15

Saturday August 26 Hancock County Tournament @LaHarpe A TBA TBA

Monday August 28 Hancock County Tournament @LaHarpe A TBA TBA

Tuesday August 29 West Prairie A/B A 4:30 3:00

Wednesday August 30 Rushville-Industry A/B H 4:30

Thursday August 31 Camp Point A/B H 4:30

Saturday September 2 Quincy A/B H 10:00

Monday September 4 Bushnell-Prairie City A/B A 10:00 8:00

Tuesday September 5 West Prairie Tournament A TBA TBA

Tuesday September 6 West Prairie Tournament A TBA TBA

Saturday September 9 West Prairie Tournament A TBA TBA

W, S, M Sept 13, 16, 18 IESA Regionals A TBA TBA

Saturday September 23 IESA Sectionals A TBA TBA

Friday September 29 IESA State A TBA TBA
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